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Jobst Elvarex Armsleeve w/ Bra

Code

PTS642161

PTS642162

PTS642163

PTS642164

PTS642165

PTS642166

Jobst Elvarex Armwear Overview:

re-oedematisation

maximum comfort

Display Name
JOBST Elvarex - Armsleeve with bra attachment (Right) - 20-30mmHg - Sml
JOBST Elvarex - Armsleeve with bra attachment (Left) - 20-30mmHg - Sml
JOBST Elvarex - Armsleeve with bra attachment (Right) - 20-30mmHg - Med
JOBST Elvarex - Armsleeve with bra attachment (Left) - 20-30mmHg - Med
JOBST Elvarex - Armsleeve with bra attachment (Right) - 20-30mmHg - Lge

JOBST Elvarex - Armsleeve with bra attachment (Left) - 20-30mmHg - Lge

* Compression: Class 1: 20 - 30mmHg

* Jobst Elvarex garments feature a special low-stretch, double-knit fabric,
which exerts a light massaging effect on the initial lymphatics, and minimizes

* The high cotton content, flat knit construction and short-stretch thread
means that Elvarex products provide an advanced anatomical fit with
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Calf/Arm Circumference Elbow Circumference Wrist Circumference

230-260 mm

230-260 mm

260 -280 mm

260 -280 mm

280 - 300 mm

280 -300 mm

240-260 mm

240 -260 mm

260-290 mm

260-290 mm

290-320 mm

290-320 mm

160 - 180 mm

160 - 180 mm

180 -200 mm

180 - 200 mm

200-230 mm

200 -230 mm
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