

Jobst Elvarex Armsleeve w/ Bra



Jobst Elvarex Armwear Overview:

- Jobst Elvarex garments feature a special low-stretch, double-knit fabric, which exerts a light massaging effect on the initial lymphatics, and minimizes re-oedematisation
- The high cotton content, flat knit construction and short-stretch thread means that Elvarex products provide an advanced anatomical fit with maximum comfort
- Compression: Class 1: 20 30mmHg

Contracted		
Contracted	DVA	product

⊘Contract approved



Code	Display Name	Calf/Arm Circumference	Elbow Circumference	Wrist Circumference
PTS642161	JOBST Elvarex - Armsleeve with bra attachment (Right) - 20-30mmHg - Sml	230 - 260 mm	240 - 260 mm	160 - 180 mm
PTS642162	JOBST Elvarex - Armsleeve with bra attachment (Left) - 20-30mmHg - Sml	230 - 260 mm	240 - 260 mm	160 - 180 mm
PTS642163	JOBST Elvarex - Armsleeve with bra attachment (Right) - 20-30mmHg - Med	260 - 280 mm	260 - 290 mm	180 - 200 mm
PTS642164	JOBST Elvarex - Armsleeve with bra attachment (Left) - 20-30mmHg - Med	260 - 280 mm	260 - 290 mm	180 - 200 mm
PTS642165	JOBST Elvarex - Armsleeve with bra attachment (Right) - 20-30mmHg - Lge	280 - 300 mm	290 - 320 mm	200 - 230 mm
PTS642166	JOBST Elvarex - Armsleeve with bra attachment (Left) - 20-30mmHg - Lge	280 - 300 mm	290 - 320 mm	200 - 230 mm